b u s i n e s s
DSN-5000 S er ies  iSCSI  SAN Array
xStack Storage® HA capable 4x1GbE, 8x1GbE or 1x10GbE iSCSI
SAN Array with 12 SAS/SATA1 Bays (expandable to 84 bays)
Affordable Data Center
Class Storage
•	 High Availability (HA) Capable
•	 Handles Over 80,000 I/Os per Second

Extended Warranty •	 Available (see Ordering Information below)
Support •	 1-Year (9 hours per day / 5 days per week Technical Support)
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
DSN-5110-10 xStack Storage® 4x1GbE iSCSI SAN Array, 12 Bays, 2U, w/ Primary Controller, w/o Drives, with Trays
DSN-5210-10 xStack Storage® 8x1GbE iSCSI SAN Array, 12 Bays, 2U, w/ Primary Controller, w/o Drives, with Trays
DSN-5410-10 xStack Storage® 1x10GbE iSCSI SAN Array, 12 Bays, 2U, w/ Primary Controller, w/o Drives, with Trays
DSN-5000-10 xStack Storage® iSCSI SAN Expansion Array, 12 Bays, 2U, w/ Primary I/O Board, w/o Drives, with Trays
DSN-510 xStack Storage® 4x1GbE Secondary iSCSI SAN Controller for DSN-5110-10
DSN-520 xStack Storage® 8x1GbE Secondary iSCSI SAN Controller for DSN-5210-10
DSN-540 xStack Storage® 1x10GbE Secondary iSCSI SAN Controller for DSN-5410-10
DSN-500-LW Extended Warranty for DSN-500
DSN-500 xStack Storage® Secondary I/O Board for DSN-5000-10
DEM-421XT 10Gigabit XFP Adapter (DSN-5410-10 and DSN-540)
DSN-210-SW SureSync Replication & Synchronization Software
DSN-5110-10-LW Extended Warranty for DSN-5110-10
DSN-5210-10-LW Extended Warranty for DSN-5210-10
DSN-5410-10-LW Extended Warranty for DSN-5410-10
DSN-5000-10-LW Extended Warranty for DSN-5000-10
DSN-510-LW Extended Warranty for DSN-510
DSN-520-LW Extended Warranty for DSN-520
DSN-540-LW Extended Warranty for DSN-540
©2011  D-Link Corporation/D-Link Systems, Inc. All rights reserved.
D-Link and the D-Link logo are registered trademarks of D-Link
Corporation or its subsidiaries in the United States and/or other
countries. Other trademarks or registered trademarks are the property
of their respective owners. Visit www.dlink.com for more details.
For more information
D-Link Systems, Inc.  |  17595 Mt. Herrmann Street  |  Fountain Valley, CA 92708  |  800.326.1688  |  dlink.com
1	 SATA Drive support for single controller configuration only.
2	 The DSN-5000 Series supports up to 3TB SAS drives, and up to 2TB SATA drives.
	 All references to speed are for comparison purposes only. Product specifications, size and shape are subject to change without notice,
and actual product appearance may differ from that depicted. See inside package for warranty details.
Updated 1/25/2013